SSP KONSTANTER, Series 62 N and Series 64 N
Computer Controlled Laboratory Power Supplies 3-349-078-03
1/12.99
GOSSEN-METRAWATT GMBH
DQS Certified per
DIN EN ISO 9001 Reg. no. 1262
QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
Series 62 N

to the IEEE 488 bus system
K931A
Type Designation Article No.
K930D LabView, device driver for SSP KONSTANTER
series 120 / 240 / 320, and
series 500 / 1000 / 2000 / 3000
K930D
K930E LabWindows / CVI, device driver for SSP KONSTANTER
series 120 / 240 / 320, and
series 500 / 1000 / 2000 / 3000
K930E
K930F HPVEE / VXI PnP, device driver for SSP-KONSTANTER
series 120 / 240 / 320, and
series 500 / 1000 / 2000 / 3000
K930F
Description (short name) Article No.
62 N 40 RU 25 P K340A
62 N 40 RU 50 P K342A
64 N 40 RU 100 P K350A
64 N 40 RU 150 P K360A
62 N 52 RU 25 P K344A
62 N 52 RU 50 P K345A
64 N 52 RU 100 P K352A
64 N 52 RU 150 P K362A
62 N 80 RU 12,5 P K341A
62 N 80 RU 25 P K343A
64 N 80 RU 50 P K351A
64 N 80 RU 75 P K361A
IEEE-488 / RS-232C Interface for SSP KONSTANTER K381A
GOSSEN-METRAWATT GMBH
Thomas-Mann-Str. 16-20
90471 Nuremberg, Germany
Phone: +49 911 8602-0
Fax: +49 911 8602-669
e-mail: info@gmc-instruments.com
Printed in Germany • Subject to change without notice
SSP KONSTANTER, Series 62 N and Series 64 N
Computer Controlled Laboratory Power Supplies